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REPUBLIC OF INDIA
~;'.1 Passport No..,-.;;..m. I Country Code

INO
~/Type

P Z4306313
~/Surname

KANAKIA
~ 'Tlff.'l)"'J I Given Name(s)

SWETAL MIKET
":i{llldl /N~iy-' .---~""""iSeX

. ~/INOIAN' '

DAKOR KHEDA, ~UJARAT.
---~~-;;n~iPlace';;fj'ss

..j MUMBAIr~
L~ -.J .13/07/2017
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NOI.L"o'A!l3S80 / ~

3:JIA!l3S Sn03N1t113:JSIW / ~ tI~

jqa-r I~ ~ "" ""'"I Name of Father I Legal Guardia

KAMLESHBHAI MOTIBHAI PADHIYAR
-'~;;;"tNa;;,-eof Mother I
SH]LAPABEN KAMLESHBHAI PADHIYAR

-Qftr lJ1 ~-;t.n;:7N;;:;;·~fSpo~;~--··--·---··-------------

Z4306313

MIKET KANAKIA

A302- 303 MAYFAIR MERIDIEN,CEASER RD,AMBOLI

ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAI

PIN:400058,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA
~ ~ "".j. 3i'R ~ uffit ~ <lit ~ 'Iii ""'" / Old Passport No. with Date and Place of Issue

P0143542 05/05/2016 AHMEDABAD
~.j./ File No.

IB02071256176217


